
HP's Color Den (top Plotters 
Color overheads add impact to any presentation 
and Hewlett-Packard color desktop plotters are a 
quick, easy, and convenient way to create 
professional-quality presentation overheads in 
brilliant color. All HP desktop plotters-the HP 
ColorPro, 7550, and 7475—produce colorful 
charts and graphs on SV? x 11 inch paper. Plus, 
the HP 7550 and 7475 also create 11 X 17 inch 
posters or flip charts for meetings, and even 
CAD drawings for technical applications. 

To order HP PaintJet printer and desktop 
plotter literature, or for the name of the HP 
dealer nearest you, just call 1 •800-752-0900, 
extension 913A. r 9ZZe-Z969(Ll) 
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HP's PaintJet—The Color Graphics Printer 
At last—Hewlett-Packard has designed a PC 
printer that does it all! PaintJet combines brilliant 
color graphics with fast, near-ietter quality text to 
create presentation overheads that generate 
"aaahs" instead of yawns. (Not to mention 
memorable memos and even complex 
engineering drawings.) And it works with all 
popular spreadsheet, word processing, and CAD 
software. PaintJet's two disposable print 
cartridges hold four specially-formulated inks 
capable of producing thousands of vivid colors. 



HP Supplies—for the Best in COLOR 
COLOR makes any presentation more effective-it's a proven fact.* And to get tlie best COLOR from your PaintJet 
printer or color desktop plotter, always use HP supplies. They're specifically designed for use with your HP 
color peripheral. So you'll get the best in COLOR—for the best results! 
•Univefsity ol Minnesota/3M Corporation Study, 1986. Wharton Study, The Wharton Scliool, University ot Pennsylvania. 1981. 

Size/ HP Part 
Supplies Quantity Number 

PAPER 
HP PaintJet A/250 sheets 51630Y 
CulSheet Paper A4/250 sheets 51fi.W 

HP PaintJet A/250 sheets 51630P 
Z-Fold Paper A4/250 sheets 51630R 

HP Platter Paper** A/50 sheets 17800P 
(for HP ColorPro, 7475,7550,7090, A/250 Sheets 17801P 
and DraftMaster plotters) A4/50 sheets 17802P 

A4/250 sheets 17803P 

GLOSSY PAPER 
HP Plotter Paper A/100 sheets 17900G 
(for HP ColorPro, 7475,7550,7090, A4/100 sheets 17901G 
and DraftMaster plotters) B/100 sheets 17902G 

A3/100 sheets 17903G 
"HP plotter paper is also available in larger sizes. For prices, part numbers, 

and ordering information, please check your HP Supplies Catalog. 

HP PLOHER PENS 

Pen Type 

Narrow Line Wide Line 
(0.3 mm) (0.7 mm) 

HP Part Number HP Part Number 
Fiber-Tip Paper Pens 
(for all plotters) 

Slngle-Calor Pdt^agts 
(5 pens per package) 
Black 
Green 
Aqua 
Blue 
Violet 
Brown 
Yellow 
Orange 
Red 
Red-Violet 

Muiaple-Color Pdck^K 
(1 pen in each color; 
5 pens per package) 
Black 
Blue 
Red 
Green 
Yellow 

17825P 
17827P 
17829P 
17831P 
17833P 
17835P 
17837P 
17B39P 
17841P 
17843P 

17845P 

17826P 
17828P 

17832P 

17842P 

17846P 

Black 
Green 
Aqua 
Blue 
Violet 

17847P 17848P 

Brown 
Yellow 
Orange 
Red 
Red-Violet 

17849P 17850P 

Size/ HP Part 
Supplies Quantity Number 

TRANSPARENCY FILM 
HP PaintJet Transparency Film A/50 sheets 51630Q HP PaintJet Transparency Film 

and sleeves 
A4/50 sheets 51630S 
and sleeves 

HP ColorPro Transparency Film A/50 sheets 17700T 
A4/50 sheets 17701T 

HP 7475 Desktop Plotter A/50 sheets 17702T 
HP 7550 Desktop Plotter A4/50 sheets 17703T 
HP DraftMaster Drafting Plotter 

M" MINTJbi 
„iNT CARTRIDGES 

Black 1 51606A 
Color (lOOO's of colors. 1 51606C 
depending on software) 

Pen Type 

Narrow Line 
(0.3 mm) 

HP Part Number 

Wide Line 
(0.7 mm) 

HP Part Number 
FIber-TIp Transparency Pens 
(for HP 7090,7470,7475, ColorPro, and DraftMaster plotters) 

(5 pens per package) 
Black 
Green 
Aqua 
Blue 
Violet 
Brown 
Yellow 
Orange 
Red 
Red-Violet 

Mttlliple-ColorPKka^ 
(1 pen In each color; 
5 pens per package) 
Black 
Blue 
Red 
Green 
Yellow 

17725T 
17727T 
17729T 
17731T 
17733T 
17735T 
17737T 
17739T 
17741T 
17743T 

17745T 

17726T 
17728T 

17732T 

17742T 

17746T 

Black 
Green 
Aqua 
Blue 
Violet 

17747T 17748T 

Brown 
Yellow 
Orange 
Red 
•"ed-Violet 

17749T 17750T 


